

## City of Key West, FL

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-5888	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Withdrawn	
File created:	7/23/2020			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	8/19/2020			Final action:		
Title:	Withdrawn *Urging the Monroe County Board of County Commissioners to expedite the receipt and distribution of "CARES Act" Funds allocated for Housing Assistance; Recommending that the county partner with a local non-profit it deems qualified to expedite the distribution of "CARES Act Housing Assistance".					
Sponsors:	Sam Kaufmar	n				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution					
Date	Ver. Action By	/		Ac	ion	Result

## Withdrawn

\*Urging the Monroe County Board of County Commissioners to expedite the receipt and distribution of "CARES Act" Funds allocated for Housing Assistance; Recommending that the county partner with a local non-profit it deems qualified to expedite the distribution of "CARES Act Housing Assistance".